
CA L A ETRA

ITEM

Fresh Baked Cookie
Filled or Frosted Cookie
Rice Krispie Treat
Pop Tart
Muffin
Chicken Jerky
Fruit Snacks or Roll Up
Chex Mix
Baked Chips
Uncrustable

Aquafina Water
Tropicana 100% Juice
Izzie 100% Sparkling Juice

JHS Only:
Propel / Gatorade G2
Zero Calorie Soda
Kickstart
Bubbl'r Antioxidant
Iced Latte / Latte with meal
Coffee Syrup

PRICE

$0.75 or 2 for $1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.75
$0.75
$1.00
$0.85
$1.50

$1.50
$2.00
$1.50

$2.00
$2.25
$2.75
$2.75
$2.00 / $1.00
$0.25

SOPTION


