

		Ť
	ITEM	PRICE
	Fresh Baked Cookie	\$0.75 or 2 for \$1.00
	Filled or Frosted Cookie	\$1.00
	Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.00
	Pop Tart	\$1.00
	Muffin	\$1.25
	Chicken Jerky	\$1.75
	Fruit Snacks or Roll Up	\$0.75
	Chex Mix	\$1.00
	Baked Chips	\$0.85
	Uncrustable	\$1.50
+	Aquafina Water	\$1.50
	Tropicana 100% Juice	\$2.00
	Izzie 100% Sparkling Juice	\$1.50
	JHS Only:	+
	Propel / Gatorade G2	\$2.00
	Zero Calorie Soda	\$2.25
	Kickstart	\$2.75
	Bubbl'r Antioxidant	\$2.75
	lced Latte / Latte with meal	\$2.00 / \$1.00
	Coffee Syrup	\$0.25

